:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7169052

Aug 24, 2023 - 04:51 (UTC)

In epoch 224,032 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 367636 - 0.015433684 ETH®
25.84 USD

2 367637 - 0.015468961 ETH®
25.90 USD

3 367638 - 0.015479787 ETH&®
25.92 USD

4 367639 - 0.015471515 ETH®
25.91 USD

S 367640 - 0.015438728 ETH®
25.85 USD

6 367641 - 0.015441550 ETH®
25.86 USD

7 367642 - 0.015474511 ETH®
25.91 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7169052
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/224032
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367636
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367637
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367638
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367639
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367640
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367641
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367642

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

367643

367644

367645

367646

367647

367648

367649

367650

367651

Validator Id

240393

Amount

- 0.015476297
25.91 USD

- 0.015484554
25.93 USD

- 0.015436005
25.85 USD

- 0.015435886
25.85 USD

- 0.015455631
25.88 USD

- 0.015482902
25.93 USD

- 0.015493329
25.94 USD

- 0.015424297
25.83 USD

- 0.015460585
25.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.040663555
68.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367643
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367644
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367645
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367646
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367647
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367648
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367649
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367650
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/367651
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/240393

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



