

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 12:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7169052

DATE & TIME Aug 24, 2023 · 04:51 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 224,032 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>367636</u>	- 0.015433684 ETH � 25.84 USD
2	<u>367637</u>	- 0.015468961 ETH � 25.90 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>367638</u>	- 0.015479787 ETH � 25.92 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>367639</u>	- 0.015471515 ETH � 25.91 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>367640</u>	- 0.015438728 ETH � 25.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>367641</u>	- 0.015441550 ETH � 25.86 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>367642</u>	- 0.015474511 ETH � 25.91 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

8       367643       - 0.015476297 ETH         25.91 USD       - 0.015484554 ETH         25.93 USD       - 0.015476297 ETH		
	<b>©</b>	
10 74747E 0 01E/3400E ETU		
<u>10</u> <u>367645</u> - 0.015436005 ETH 25.85 USD	Ø	
<u>11</u> <u>367646</u> - 0.015435886 ETH 25.85 USD	Ø	
<u>12</u> <u>367647</u> - 0.015455631 ETH 25.88 USD	Ø	
<u>13</u> <u>367648</u> - 0.015482902 ETH 25.93 USD	Ø	
<u>14</u> <u>367649</u> - 0.015493329 ETH 25.94 USD	Ø	
<u>15</u> <u>367650</u> - 0.015424297 ETH 25.83 USD	Ø	
<u>16</u> <u>367651</u> - 0.015460585 ETH 25.89 USD	<b>②</b>	
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
# Validator Id Amount		
1 240393 + 0.040663555 ETH 68.10 USD	<b>②</b>	

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.